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ISU 2015 „Apps connect the world“ Lecture Room (2nd floor): 203 Ostfalia, Faculty of Computer Science, Am Exer 2, 38302 Wolfenbuettel

Sunday 17.05.15 Monday 18.05.15 Tuesday 19.05.15 Wednesday 20.05.15 Thursday 21.05.15 Friday 22.05.15 Saturday 23.05.15

Arrival Lecture / Lab I (1/8) Lecture / Lab III (1/8) Excursion Lecture / Lab I (6/8) Lecture / Lab I (7/8) Departure to Berlin

Lecture / Lab I (2/8) Lecture / Lab I (3/8) Volkswagen Factory Visit to Jägermeister Lecture / Lab I (8/8) Excursion Berlin

Autostadt Senate of WF, Lunch City Tour

GL (1/4) Lecture / Lab I (4/8) GL (3/4)

GL (2/4) Lecture / Lab I (5/8)

City Walk WF City Walk BS

09:00 -
10:30

11:00 -
12:30

01:30 -
03:00

03:30 -
05:00

Get Together: 1st
floor Kaminzimmer
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Tuesday 26.05.15 Wednesday 27.05.15 Thursday 28.05.15 Friday 29.05.15 Saturday 30.05.15

Excursion Potsdam Duke August Library Lecture / Lab III (2/8) German Aerospace Lecture / Lab III (5/8) Final Exams Individual Departure

Lecture / Lab III (3/8) Center Lecture / Lab III (6/8) German Exam

Farewell Lunch

GL (4/4) Open Lab Lecture / Lab III (7/8)

Lecture / Lab III (4/8) Open Lab Lecture / Lab III (8/8)

Return to WF

Lecture / Lab I Platform Indepedent App Programming Ms. Heather Miles (UWP) (Program can change with prior notice)

GL (aka Lecture II) German History, Culture and Language Prof. Siegfried Christoph (UWP)

Lecture / Lab III Ambient Computing & Applications Prof. Dr.-Ing. Nils Jensen (Ostfalia University of Applied Sciences)

n.n.

Sunday 24.05.15
(Whit Sunday)

Monday 25.05.15
(Whit Monday)

09:00 -
10:30

11:00 -
12:30

01:30 -
03:00

03:30 -
05:00
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